Product specification
Lighting Best International Ltd.
Model No.:LB-IS3203-Wxxx
Product name:
400W-800W LED flood light/ stadium
lights/highmast lights
1
1.Main picture

4. IP grade : Ip65；
5.UL listed。
Model No.
height of
heatsink
(mm)
power
(W)
LED type Beam angle
N.W.
(kg)
G.W.
(kg)
packing size
（mm)
LB-DS320-W400-SBYF 100 400 flip-chip COB 14.0 15.2 465*465*580
LB-DS320-W400-MBYF 100 400 3030SMD 14.0 15.2 465*465*580
LB-DS320-W500-MDXF 125 500 3030SMD 15.0 16.2 465*465*605
LB-DS320-W600-MDXF 150 600 3030SMD 16.0 17.2 465*465*630
LB-DS320-W800-MDDF 200 800 3030SMD 18.3 19.5 465*465*680
lamp power(W) 400-800W LED type flip-chip COB or SMD3030
Input AC85V-265V/50Hz--60Hz Luminous
efficiency 150LM/W
power Factor ＞0.95 beam angle 10°/25°/60°